深圳市浪拓電子技術有限公司
ShenZhen LangTuo Electronic Technology CO., LTD
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
浪拓電子---您身邊的電路保護專家
TEL: +86 755-26415492                   FAX: +86 755-26432826
www.szlangtuo.com                       service@szlangtuo.com         ZIP:518052
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
陶瓷气体放电管（GDT）>> 低脉冲二放电管
LT  ф5.5×6, 5KA
DCSpark-over
Voltage
Impulse
Life Test
Minimum Insulation
Resistance
Maximum
Capacitance
Impulse Discharge
Current
8/20μs
100A
Test
Voltage
(1MHz 1V) 8/20μs
Part Number
(V)
(Times) DC(V)
(MΩ)
(pF) (A)
Impulse
Discharge
Voltage
LT-B5G090L  90±20% 100 50 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G230L  230±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G300L 300±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G350L 350±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G400L 400±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G420L 420±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G470L 470±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G600L 600±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G800L 800±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
LT-B5G1000L 1000±20% 100 100 100 0.5 5000
10/700μs 4kV
±5 Times